21 ELCOELCO
0.50mm Pitch
Series 6210/6260 – ZIF Right Angle SMT
(Bottom Contact Type)
08 62XX
Series Number
6210
6260 (C/Ag type)

• Profile Height – 2.00mm
2000 Connectors per Tape and Reel.
HOW TO ORDER
FFC FPC
1 2 1 2
M 0.5±0.1 0.5±0.08 0.5±0.12 0.5±0.1
P 0.5±0.03 0.5±0.05 0.5±0.02 0.5±0.05
B B±0.03 B±0.05 B±0.03 B±0.05
W W±0.07 W±0.07 W±0.07 W±0.07
Wp 0.3+0.05 0.3+0.05 0.35+0.04 0.35+0.05-0.02 -0.02 -0.03
Applicable FFC, FPC
22ELCOELCO
08 62XX
Series Number
6210
6260 (C/Ag type)
0XX
Number of Contacts
340 800
HOW TO ORDER
0.50mm Pitch
Series 6210/6260 - Tape and Reel Package
2000 Connectors per Tape and Reel.
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C
05 3.4 7.2 9.4
(0.134) (0.283) (0.370)
06 3.9 7.7 9.9
(0.154) (0.303) (0.390)
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C
07 4.4 8.2 10.4
(0.173) (0.323) (0.409)
08 4.9 8.7 10.9
(0.193) (0.343) (0.429)
09 5.4 9.2 11.4
(0.213) (0.362) (0.449)
10 5.9 9.7 11.9
(0.232) (0.382) (0.469)
11 6.4 10.2 12.4
(0.252) (0.402) (0.488)
12 6.9 10.7 12.9
(0.272) (0.421) (0.508)
13 7.4 11.2 13.4
(0.291) (0.441) (0.528)
14 7.9 11.7 13.9
(0.311) (0.461) (0.547)
15 8.4 12.2 14.4
(0.331) (0.480) (0.567)
16 8.9 12.7 14.9
(0.350) (0.500) (0.587)
17 9.4 13.2 15.4
(0.370) (0.520) (0.606)
18 9.9 13.7 15.9
(0.390) (0.539) (0.626)
19 10.4 14.2 16.4
(0.409) (0.559) (0.646)
20 10.9 14.7 16.9
(0.429) (0.579) (0.665)
21 11.4 15.2 17.4
(0.449) (0.598) (0.685)
22 11.9 15.7 17.9
(0.469) (0.618) (0.705)
23 12.4 16.2 18.4
(0.488) (0.638) (0.724)
24 12.9 16.7 18.9
(0.508) (0.658) (0.744)
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C
25 13.4 17.2 19.4
(0.528) (0.677) (0.764)
26 13.9 17.7 19.9
(0.547) (0.697) (0.783)